Race Date

October 05, 2021

2021 West Marshall XC Invite

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 4607 Josiah Sundby

2 1 5373 Jack Goulet

3 2 5334 Isaac Mauch

4 3 5379 Lukas Hruby

5 4 5310 Van Munstenteiger

6 5 5302 Bodee Hovda

7 6 4555  John Devries

8 7 5367 Woyatt Crist

9 8 5376 Woyatt Hennum
10 9 5174 Seth Meikle
11 (<5) 4598 Elliot Arntson
12 10 5036 Tate Moore
13 11 4563 Dwayne Knutson
14 (<5) 4599 Ethan Arntson
15 12 5388 Kason Pietruszewski
16 13 5140 Charles Nelson
17 14 5372 Isaiah Fish
18 15 5309 Nick Magnusson
19 16 5169 Dawson Meikle
20 17 4973 Jason Briones
21 18 5000 Brayden Carlson
22 19 5307 Jonah Lucas
23 20 5389 Harry Poole
24 21 5035 Brady Loer
25 22 5176 Yili Schiro
26 23 5187 Daniel Sopkowiak
27 (>7) 5382 Malachi Lilly
28 24 5162 Alex Beckel
29 25 5163 Joshua Dorow
30 26 5306 Titus Kvien
31 (>7) 5383  Griffin Marvin
32 (>7) 5381 Jackson LeBrasseaur
33 (<5) 5404 Devin Casares
34 27 5336 Briley Olsonawski
35 (>7) 5374 Sam Goulet
36 28 5144 Kasen Riendeau
37 29 5311 Evan Osweiler
38 30 5327 Korben Coffman
39 31 5328 Lincoln Davis
40 32 5301 Ryan Erickson
41 (<5) 5255 Nick Suchy
42 33 5024 Payton Donarski
43 (<5) 5405 Kenny Johnson
44 34 5207 Chase Steinbach
45 (<5) 5260 Ryan Tvedt
46 (<5) 5242 Peyton O'Neill
47 (> 7) 5149 Rylan Slack
48 35 4559 Sabin Helberg

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

DNA Homeschool
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Warroad

Lake of the

DNA Homeschool
East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
DNA Homeschool
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Lake of the

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Lake of the

Lake of the
Warroad

Lake of the

Lake of the
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall Fusion
Thief River Falls
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Roseau/Badger
Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
West Marshall Fusion
Lake of the

Red Lake County
Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick

1

Time Pace

18:10.9 3:38/K
18:32.2 3:42/K
18:43.3 3:45/K
19:51.6 3:58/K
19:52.6 3:59/K
19:57.8 4:00/K
20:07.0 4:01/K
20:09.6 4:02/K
20:10.4 4:02/K
20:25.8 4:05/K
20:34.2 4:07/K
20:42.4 4:08/K
20:42.9 4:09/K
20:51.5 4:10/K
20:55.3 4:11/K
20:57.8 4:12/K
21:06.8 4:13/K
21:11.2 4:14/K
21:27.1 4:17/K
21:29.0 4:18/K
21:29.8 4:18/K
21:37.9 4:20/K
21:44.7 4:21/K
21:51.5 4:22/K
21:56.7 4:23/K
22:00.8 4:24/K
22:05.6 4:25/K
22:07.8 4:26/K
22:09.2 4:26/K
22:09.3 4:26/K
22:14.3 4:27/K
22:25.4 4:29/K
22:34.2 4:31/K
22:45.3 4:33/K
22:45.8 4:33/K
22:51.2 4:34/K
22:54.2 4:35/K
23:17.8 4:40/K
23:19.8 4:40/K
23:24.8 4:41/K
23:36.9 4:43/K
23:44.4 4:45/K
24:04.8 4:49/K
24:24.8 4:53/K
24:56.5 4:59/K
24:56.6 4:59/K
25:26.7 5:05/K
25:26.8 5:05/K

10/07/2021 06:43:10



Race Date

October 05, 2021

2021 West Marshall XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Daniel Rankin
Jayden Bergerson
Logan Koubandonh
Everett Svendsen
Joseph Delaney

Camden Yates
Joseph Schneider

Place Score Bib No Name

49 36 4580

50 (>7) 5378 David Hruby
51 37 4552

52 (<5) 5403 Hunter Bergh
53 38 5330 Jack Krein
54 (>7) 5305

55 (<5) 5229

56 (>7) 5371 Dane Fish
57 (>7) 5300

58 (>7) 5316 Josh Tangen
59 (>7) 5391

60 (>7) 5314

61 (>7) 5384

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Nels Nestegard

Boys
Boys 5K

Team
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick

West Marshall Fusion

Thief River Falls
Roseau/Badger
Red Lake County
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Warroad

Time Pace

25:29.3 5:06/K
25:43.1 5:09/K
26:04.8 5:13/K
26:09.4 5:14/K
26:42.9 5:21/K
26:43.7 5:21/K
28:31.1 5:42/K
28:46.4 5:45/K
29:32.1 5:54/K
30:00.0 6:00/K
30:17.0 6:03/K
31:09.0 6:14/K
33:15.2 6:39/K

10/07/2021 06:43:10



2021 West Marshall XC Invite

Race Date
October 05, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 19:55.8

1 5373 Jack Goulet 11 1 1 18:32.2 18:32.2 0:00.0
2 5379 Lukas Hruby 12 3 4 19:51.6 38:23.9 1:19.4
3 5367 Woyatt Crist 8 7 11 20:09.6 58:33.5 1:37.4
4 5376 Wyatt Hennum 9 8 19 20:10.4  1:18:43.9 1:38.2
5 5388 Kason Pietruszewski 9 12 31 20:55.3  1:39:39.3 2:23.1
6 5372 lsaiah Fish 10 (14) (45) 21:06.8  2:00:46.2 2:34.6
7 5389 Harry Poole 9 (20) (65) 21:44.7  2:22:30.9 3:125
8 5382 Malachi Lilly 12 More Than 7 22:05.6  2:44:36.6 3:334
9 5383 Griffin Marvin 11 More Than 7 22:14.3  3:06:50.9 3:42.1
10 5381 Jackson LeBrasseaur 12 More Than 7 22:25.4  3:29:16.4 3:53.2
11 5374 Sam Goulet 11 More Than 7 22:45.8  3:52:02.3 4:13.6
12 5378 David Hruby 10 More Than 7 25:43.1  4:17:454 7:10.8
13 5371 Dane Fish 10 More Than 7 28:46.4  4:46:31.8 10:14.1
14 5391 Camden Yates 10 More Than 7 30:17.0 5:16:48.8 11:44.7
15 5384 Nels Nestegard 12 More Than 7 33:15.2 5:50:04.1 14:43.0
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 20:57.8

1 5310 Van Munstenteiger 8 4 4 19:52.6 19:52.6 0:00.0
2 5302 Bodee Hovda 11 5 9 19:57.8 39:50.4 0:05.1
3 5309 Nick Magnusson 12 15 24 21:11.2  1:01:01.7 1:18.6
4 5307 Jonah Lucas 11 19 43 21:37.9  1:22:39.6 1:45.3
5 5306 Titus Kvien 10 26 69 22:09.3  1:44:49.0 2:16.7
6 5311 Evan Osweiler 12 (29) (98) 22:54.2  2:07:43.2 3:01.5
7 5301 Ryan Erickson 12 (32) (130) 23:24.8  2:31:08.0 3:32.2
8 5305 Logan Koubandonh 10 More Than 7 26:43.7  2:57:51.7 6:51.1
9 5300 Joseph Delaney 12 More Than 7 29:32.1  3:27:23.9 9:39.5
10 5316 Josh Tangen 11 More Than 7 30:00.0 3:57:23.9 10:07.4
11 5314 Joseph Schneider 11 More Than 7 31:09.0 4:28:32.9 11:16.4
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 21:18.1

1 5036 Tate Moore 10 10 10 20:42.4 20:42.4 0:00.0
2 5140 Charles Nelson 10 13 23 20:57.8 41:40.3 0:15.3
3 4973 Jason Briones 11 17 40 21:29.0 1:03:09.3 0:46.5
4 5000 Brayden Carlson 10 18 58 21:29.8  1:24:39.1 0:47.3
5 5035 Brady Loer 10 21 79 21:51.5 1:46:30.7 1:09.0
6 5144 Kasen Riendeau 10 (28) (107) 22:51.2  2:09:22.0 2:08.7
7 5024 Payton Donarski 10 (33) (140) 23:44.4  2:33:06.5 3:02.0
8 5149 Rylan Slack 9 More Than 7 25:26.7  2:58:33.2 4:44.2
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Race Date
October 05, 2021

2021 West Marshall XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K
Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River
Team Score (places): 94
1 5174 Seth Meikle 11 9
2 5169 Dawson Meikle 9 16
3 5176 Yili Schiro 10 22
4 5187 Daniel Sopkowiak 10 23
5 5162 Alex Beckel 9 24
6 5163 Joshua Dorow 10 (25)
7 5207 Chase Steinbach 12 (34)
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): 125
1 4555 John Devries 12 6
2 4563 Dwayne Knutson 11 11
3 4559 Sabin Helberg 10 35
4 4580 Daniel Rankin 11 36
5 4552 Jayden Bergerson 12 37
Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 128
1 5334 lIsaac Mauch 11 2
2 5336 Briley Olsonawski 8 27
3 5327 Korben Coffman 11 30
4 5328 Lincoln Davis 7 31
5 5330 Jack Krein 9 38
Team - Red Lake County Central
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 5255 Nick Suchy 8 Less Than 5
2 5260 Ryan Tvedt 9 Less Than 5
3 5242 Peyton O'Neill 10 Less Than 5
4 5229 Everett Svendsen 10 Less Than 5
Team - West Marshall Fusion
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 5404 Devin Casares 11 Less Than 5
2 5405 Kenny Johnson 11 Less Than 5
3 5403 Hunter Bergh 11 Less Than 5
Team - DNA Homeschool
Team Score (places): Inc.
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

9
25
47
70
94

(119)

(153)

Finish Position

6
17
52
88

125

Finish Position

2
29
59
90

128

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 21:35.6

20:25.8
21:27.1
21:56.7
22:00.8
22:07.8
22:09.2
24:24.8

5

20:25.8 0:00.0

41:53.0 1:01.3
1:03:49.8 1:30.9
1:25:50.6 1:34.9
1:47:58.4 1:41.9
2:10:07.7 1:43.4
2:34:32.5 3:58.9

Average Time: 23:34.2

20:07.0
20:42.9
25:26.8
25:29.3
26:04.8

6

20:07.0 0:00.0
40:50.0 0:35.8
1:06:16.8 5:19.7
1:31:46.1 5:22.2
1:57:51.0 5:57.7

Average Time: 22:57.8

18:43.3
22:45.3
23:17.8
23:19.8
26:42.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

23:36.9
24:56.5
24:56.6
28:31.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:34.2
24:04.8
26:09.4

- Inc.

18:43.3 0:00.0
41:28.6 4:01.9
1:04:46.4 4:34.4
1:28:06.2 4:36.4
1:54:49.2 7:59.6
23:36.9 0:00.0
48:33.5 1:19.6
1:13:30.1 1:19.6
1:42:01.3 4:54.1
22:34.2 0:00.0
46:39.1 1:30.5
1:12:48.6 3:35.1

Average Time:

10/07/2021 06:43:22



2021 West Marshall XC Invite

Race Date
October 05, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4607 Josiah Sundby 10 Less Than 5 18:10.9 18:10.9 0:00.0
2 4598 Elliot Arntson 9 Less Than 5 20:34.2 38:45.1 2:23.2
3 4599 Ethan Arntson 11 Less Than 5 20:51.5 59:36.7 2:40.5
3 10/07/2021 06:43:23
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